
Régionale 9 parcours
Plainevaux 22.9.2024

CO Liège

Tom MAYERES
Hermathenae
Course : H:Rouge court
Distance : 3880m (Climbing 85m)

--/6 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Kajus LUKIANSKAS 0:49:17
2. Clovis JOHNEN 2:02:58
3. Alix JOHNEN 2:03:28

1. 124 00:07:21 400m 18'22"/km
2. 125 00:01:22 00:08:43 77m 17'45"/km
3. 126 00:02:55 00:11:38 147m 19'50"/km
4. 113 00:03:26 00:15:04 276m 12'26"/km
5. 127 00:04:17 00:19:21 142m 30'10"/km
6. 108 00:03:12 00:22:33 232m 13'48"/km
7. 128 00:01:58 00:24:31 229m 8'35"/km
8. 129 00:03:26 00:27:57 432m 7'57"/km
9. 130 00:02:45 00:30:42 152m 18'06"/km

10. 115 00:02:40 00:33:22 173m 15'25"/km
11. 131 00:03:46 00:37:08 270m 13'57"/km
12. 132 00:02:27 00:39:35 91m 26'55"/km
13. 133 00:04:03 00:43:38 160m 25'19"/km
14. 135 00:14:25 00:58:03
15. 136 00:01:34 00:59:37 144m 10'53"/km
16. 165 00:01:00 01:00:37 243m 4'07"/km
17. 999 00:01:10 01:01:47 201m 5'48"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.coliege.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5548
https://www.helga-o.com

